
FINANCIAL AND STATISTICAL REPORT                                         PBS :  KHULNA PBs
TO : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICAT|oN BOARD                                                              Month Ending :   October 2024

Part-A : Statement of Revenue and Expenses

ITEMS

Year To Date
ThisMonth

Last Year This Year

01.  SALE  OF  ELEC1`RICITY I,054,979,597.00 1,193,437,738.00 285,871,949.00

02. OT[IER OPERATING REVENUE 31,391,901.00 31 `862,219.00 9.501.367.00

03. TOTAL OPERATING REVENUE I,086,371,498.00 1,225,299,957.00 295,373,316.00

o4. cosT or puRclL-IASED powER 842,600,027.00 921,636,157.00 219,543,940.00

05.  DISTRIBUTION  EXPENSE,-OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE 48,609,824.11 49,558,689.64 10,694,490.26

06. CONSUMER SELLING EXPENSE 53,514,102.00 52,105,583 . 52 11,807,173.57

07. ADMINISTRATIVE & GENERAL EXPENSE 33,128,752.61 37,242,785.40 9,902,046.33

08. TOTAL ()PERATING & MAINTENANCE EXPENSE 977.$52,]05]2 1,060,543,215.56 251,947,650.16

09.  DEPRICIATION AND AMORTIZATION EXPENSES 189,459,147.00 193,697,120.00 48,424,280.00

io.  'rAx  F,XPENSE 3,094,803.00 2,922,740.00 554,690.00

I 1.  INTEREST ON  LONG TERM  DEBT 72,000,000.00 80,000,000.00 20,000,000.00

12. TOTAL COST OF ELECTRIC SERVICE 1,242,406,655.72 1.337,163,075 .56 320,926,620.16

13.  OPERATING  MARGINS ( 156,03 5,157.72) ( Ill,863,118.56) (25.553,304.16)

14.  GOVERNMENT SUBSIDY 0.00 0.00 0.00

15.  NON-OPERATING  MARGINS-INTEREST 21,343,590.33 23,782,150.64 3,514.042.99

16.  NON-OPERATING  MARGINS-OTHER I,116,198.00 1.263,906.00 323,584.00

17.  MARGINS (133,575,369.39) (86,817.061.92) (21,715,677.17)
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FINANCIAL AND STATISTICAL REPORT                                      pBs :  KHULNA PBs
TO : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                            Month Ending :    October 2024

Part-B : Aging of Consumer Accounts Receivable -Electric

Class of Service
TotalRecv.Amt.

Current Over 30 Days Over 90 Days
NumberNowDisc.

Number Amount Number Amount Number Amount

I. I  LT_A(DOM) 202,399,821 252,703 119,104,740 92,399 70,276,571 10,082 13,018,510 22,355

1.2  LT_B(lRRI) 4,818,049 I,525 814,657 614 617,829 259 3,385,563 398

1.3  LT_C 1 (S. INDUSTRY) 32,192,981 4,779 17,220,570 2,101 7,521,060 765 7,451,351 1,161

1.4  LT_C2(CONS) I,577,177 416 852,018 175 480,618 65 244,541 122

1.5  LT_D1(CI) 5`461,484 3,860 3.150,112 1,147 1,481,066 168 830,306 287

I.6  LT_I)2(SL &  WI') 1,949,517 159 761,520 74 659,929 55 528,068 125

I.7  LT_D3(BCS) 3,970,J96 144 2,790,807 41 866,615 22 313 ,374 36

1.8  LT_E(COM) 58,646,196 22,271 32,301,307 9,371 13,912,537 3,061 12,432,352 6,510

I.9  LT_T(TEMP) 37,558 1 240 0 0 1 37,318 0

2.1   MT_I(DOM) () 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2.2  MT_2(COM) 2,854`584 9 1,169,613 2 871,000 1 813.971 0

2.3  MT_3(INDUSTRY) 32,387,211 91 20,542,978 18 3,559,122 15 8,285,Ill 46

2.4 MT_4(CONS) 272,345 1 272,345 0 0 0 0 0

2.5  MT_5(GEN) 3,407,181 9 792,876 7 997,400 7 I,616,905 I

2.6  MT_6(TEMP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2.7  MT_7(BCS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2.8  MT_8(IRRI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3.1  I-lTj(GF,N) () 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3.2  HT_2(COM) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3.3  [1T_3(INDUSTRY) 443,760 I 443,760 0 0 0 0 0

3.4  HT_4(CONS) 0 0 0` 0 0 0 0 0

4.1   EHT_l(GEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4.2  EHT_2(GEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5.  SOLAR  PV  SYSTEMS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6.  RESALE TO OTHER PB 21,179,785 1 21,179,785 0 0 0 0 0

Total  : 371.598,445 285,970 Z21,397,328 105,949 101,243,747 14,501 48,957,370 31,041

This Month Year To Date Part-B-1 : Other Information
Collection 300,304,838 I,070,982,964 1.    Number ofElakas served 7

Percent ofcollection 105.05  % 89.74  % 2.    Number of Lady Advisors 3

Month  Rev.  Outstaiiding I.41                    andwithoutRI       1.40 3       Number of Directors 8

Outstandiiig of Religious  liist. I.050,480 4       NumberofEmployees 534
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FINANCIAL AND STATISTICAL REPORT                                          pBs :   KHULNA PBs
TO : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                                 Month Ending :    October 2024

Part-C : Balance Sheet

Assets & Other Debits Amount Liabilities & Other Credits Amount1000

I    ELF,CTRIC  PLANT IN  SERVICE 10,871,087,567,26 31     MEMMBERSHIP ISSUED32MEMBERSHIPSUBSCRIBED-NOT ISSUED33OPERATINGMARGINS-PRIORYEARS34OPERATINGMARGINS-CURRENTYEAR35OPERATINGMARGINS-GOVT.SUBSIDY36NON-OPERATINGMARGINS-PRIORYEARS37NON-OPERATINGMARGINS-CURRENTYEAR38DONATEDCAPITAL&CAPITALGAINORLO39TOTALEQUITIES&MARGINS 92   ,55    .17,463,943 00(2,156,004,704.09)118-6

2   ACCUMULATED PROVISIONS  FOR DEPR 3,544,808,160.16

3   NET  UTILITY  PLANT  IN  SERVICE 7,326,279,407.10

4   CONSTRUCTION  WORK  IN PROGRESS 521,241,561.38 (Ill,863,          )   )600

5   TOTAlj UTILITY  PLANl` 7,847,520,968.48 25,513,50    .139181

6   DONATION  RESERVE FUND
418'76   ,      664

7   REPLAC`EMENT  RESERVE  FUND 34,944,457.67 25,046,05   .

8   CONTRIBUTION TO REB  REVOLVING FU
263,90] ,884  07

9   INVESTMENT IN ASSOCIATED COMPANl (I,516,259,49113)

10   OTHER  SPECIAL  FUND I,178,086,881.84 40    REB LOANS-CASH 6,650,000 00

1  1   TOTAL INVESTMENTS 1,213,031,339.51 41     REB LOANS-lNKIND 8,210,908,222.70421,907,318.32

12    CASI-I 53,790,540,58 42    REB LOANS-IN KIND-PROVISION

13   lMPRESTFUND 225,000.00 43     REB LOANS-OTHER

14   TEMPORARY  CASII  INVF,STMENT 44    TOTALLONGTERMDEBT 8,639,465,541.02

15   SPECIAL  DEPOSITS 24,100.00 45     CONSUMERDEPOSITS 392,838,028.88

16   ACCOUNTS  RECEIVABI.E-ELECTRIC 3 71,598,445 .47 46    EMPLoyEES BENEFrr 979,573 ,124.91

17   ACC.PROV  FOR   UNCOLLICTBLEA/C-CR (95,569,303.94) 47     SELFINSURANCE RESERVE

18   0TIIER ACCOUNTS  RECI=lvABLE 573,656,943.85 48     TOTAL OTHER LONG TERM  LIABILITIES 1,372,411,153 . 79

19   MATEI`IALS  &  SUPPLIES-ELECTRIC 591,314,541.89 49    ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 286,731,129.95

20   MATERIALS & SUPPLIES-MARcliANDISE 132,535.00 50     CONSUMER FOR IRRIGATION

21    PREPAYMENTS 59,170,186.50 51     ACCRUEDTAXES

22  OTHER CURRENT & ACCRUED ASSETS 52,663,516.65 52     MATURED INTEREST 273,599,740.40

23   TOTAL. CURRENT & ACC`JED ASSETS I,607,006,506 00 53     MATURED LONG TERM DEBT I,465,139,654.00

24   EXTRAORDINATORY PROPERTY LOSSES, 9,464,712.76 54    OTHER CURRENT-ACCRUED LIABILITIES 26,401,431.38

25   PRELIMINARY SURVEY/INVESTIGATION  ( 55     TOTAL CURRENT-ACCRUED LIABILITIES 2,051,871,955 .73

26   UNCLASSIFIED EXPENSES 310,486,717.77 56     SECURITY ADVANCES AND DEPOSITS 19,994,596.00

27   TEMPORARY  FACILITIES 57     CONSUMER ADVANCES FOR CONSTRUCTIO 1,515,687  27

28   OTHER  DEFFERED  DEBITS 27,527,658.00 58     OTHER DEFFERED CREDITS 446,038,459.84

29   TOTAlj  DEFFERED  DEBITS 347,479,088.53 59    TOTAL DEFFERED CREDITS 467,548`743. I  I

30   TOTAL ASSETS AND OTHER  DEBITS 11,015,037,902.52 60     TOTAL LIABILITIES & OTHER CREDITS 11,015,037,902. 52
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FINANCTAT,  AND  STATTSTTCAT, RF,PORT                                       PBS :  KHULNA PBs
TO : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                       Month Ending :  October 2024

Part-C/1  : Details ofTotal Long Term Debt

PHASE DONOR Amount
1.   10  ljac  DFII)-106 GOB 630,718,137.91

2.   10  ljakh  New  Consumer Ci)nect  Under Ex  Dist  Sys-GOB GOB 10,644,123 .76

3.12  PBSs  (Ext.  &  Int.)  LF` GOB 2,797,728.00

4.18  PBS2 IDA 128,408,022.00

5.  20  PBSs (5()()()K) (Ext.  &  lnt.) NORAD NORAD 9,017,194.93

6.  33KVA  (GOB) GOB 31,450,157.51

7.  4C  I,F GOB 17,504,751.11

8.  5A (NET+IERLAND)  -3 NL 1,3 94,415 .00

9.  5A  .113IC  -P  -45 JAPAN(OECF/JBIC) 142,606,127.3 8

101   5A  Lr` GOB I,410,966.21

I  I.  5A NORAD GOB 1,705,675.00

12.  5A OECF  -P  -45 JAPAN(OECF/JBIC) 153,325,206.49

13.   58  I,F GOB 415,899,604.46

14.  58  OPEC  -752  -P OPEC 40,387.47

15.  70()0  Kin.  (Ext.  &  lilt.-2nd)  LIJ` GOB 324,050.00

16.  9  PBSs  (G()B) GOB 237,287.00

17.  E\t.  &  Int.  2nd  Phase (70()0  Kin.)  NATHERLAND NL I,754,219.20

18,  Floocl  Rc`habelitation  Project  -GOB GOB 23,260.00

19.  G()B  Local  Fiincl GOB 8,188,893 ,09

20.  Inti`ns &  Expn  ofDist.  Sys.  2nd  phase-EDCF(BDG-03) GOB 4,664,907.02

21.1ntens &  Exiiii  (if Dist.  Sys.  of9  PBS  -DFID GOB 2,414,431.60

22.  JBIC GOB 47,348,21'8.18

23.  More  lnteiis &  Expn  ofDist.  Sys.  of67  PBS  -DFID GOB 153,196.94

24.  More  liitens.  &  Expan.  of` I)ist.  Sys.  of67 PBS(GOB) GOB 194,582,407.59

25.  O&M  Materials GOB 51 `03 0,085 .3 5

26.  Phiise -PDB TAKEN  OVER LINE GOB 42,483,468.59

27.  Pl-IASE-3C  (C`Il)A-2) IDA 9,708,975.96

28.  PHASE-3C  (SFD|9/299) SFD 4,200,988.00

29.  Pli{}se-9  PBS GOB (4,998,520.05)

30.  PllASE-1  EXTENSION KFAED 244,482,584.97

31.  Plifise-12  PBSs (EXTENSION/INTENSIFICATION-2ND) GOB 1,571,529.00

32.  Phase-15  PBSs (Ext.  &  lnt.) ADB ADB 18,430,516.64

33.  PHASE-3A F,XTENSION JAPAN(OECF/JBIC) 4,274,767 .17

34.  Phase-4D GOB 70,826,579.92

35.  Phase-4D KFAED 70,826,579.92

36.  PHASE-5A GOB 30,412,690.88

37.  Pl--IASE-5A IDB 3 0,412,690. 88

38.  PHASE-5A JAPAN(OECF/JBIC) 30,412,690.88
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FTNANCTAT,  ANT)  STATTSTTCAT, RF,PORT                                       PBS :  KHULNA PBs
TO : TIIE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                      Month Ending :  October 2024

Part-C/1  : Details ofTotal Long Ten Debt

PHASE DONORJBRCKFAEDNLNORADSFDGOBOPECFRANCE Amount•0412 690 88

39.  PHASE-5A
J'.30,412,690.8830,412,690.8830,412`690.8830,412,690.88294660.504

40.  PHASE-5A

41.  P[IASE-5A

42.  PHASE-5A

43.  PHASE-5A

44.  PHASE-5B
J.294660.5 04

45.  PHASE-5B
J.8,082,810.58

46.  Phase-DIFFUSION OF RENEABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGY47.Phase-DIFFUSIONOFRENEABLEENERGYTECHNOLOGY-2N48.Phase-S[,R
GOB 28,992,979.69

GOB 12,752.736,450,896,968.89

49.  Prom of the Use Renewable Energies RE BD-GOB50.REB&RETnt.Dev.Proj.(GOB)51.REB&RETnt.Dev.Project(IDA)52.REB&RESocioEco.Dev.Project(GOB)53.REB&RESocioEco.Dev.Project(IDA)54.SIDRGOB-10855.SolarEnergt(IDA-3679-BD-&GEF-51301)56.Tools GOB

KFAED 16,792.45

IDA 7,407.87

GOB 326,208.80

KFAED 81,733.73

GOB 6,896,677.58

IDA 15,897.60

GOB 6.849,192.329,123,863,942.68

Total -

)Gin`

rEL



FTNANCTAL  AND STATTSTTCAL REPORT                                                   PBS :  KHULNA PBS
TO  :  THE RURAL  ELECTRIFICATION  BOARD                                                                         Month Ending :   October 2024

Part-C/2 : Changes in Uitlity Plant

Descri|)tion

Balance                Additions Retirement Adjustment           Current
Beginning Year To Year To and Balance

Year Date Date Transfer
REBNFW  LINE  CONSTRUCTl()N 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL,  PLANT-N()T CLASSIFIED 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

r)ISTRIBUTION  PLANT-cLAsslFIED 10,532,797,765 .22 10,959,965 .65 0.00 0.00 10,543,757,730.87

TOTAL ENERGIZED  PLANT 10,532`797,765.22 10,959,965.65 0.00 0.00 10,543,757,730.87

LAND  &  LAND  RI(`IHTS 3 ,420,616.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,420,616.96

STRIJCTURF,  AND  IMPR()VEMEN I`S 149,847T241.00 0.00 0.00 000 149,847,241. 00

OFFICE  FURNITURE  &  EQTJIPMENT 48,215,590.00 609,303.00 0.00 0.00 48,824,893.00

TRANSPORTATION EQUIPMENT 57,881,068 .00 1,943,208.00 0.00 0.00 59,824,276.00

STORES.1`OOLS  &  I,ABORATORY  EQUIPMENT 56,356,680.43 104,799.00 0.00 0.00  . 56,461,479.43

COMMUNICATION  EQUIPMENT 2,852,608.00 28.269.00 0.00 0.00 2,880,877.00

OT[-IER  EQUIPMENT I,015,544.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,015,544. 00

T()TA1~  GENERAI~  PLANT 319,589,348.39 2,685,579.00 0.00 0.00 322,274,927.39

INT^NGIBI,I  PLANT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ELECTRIC  PLANT  IN  SERVICE 10,852,387,113.61 13,645,544. 65 0.00 0.00 10,866,032,65 8.26

ACC`UM   PROV.  FOR  DEPRECIATION (3,314,150,479.16) (230,657,681.00) 0.00 0.00 (3,544,808,160.16)

NE'r uTiuTy PLANT iN  sLRvic`E 7,538,236,634.45 (217,012,136.35) 0,00 0.00 7,321,224,498 .10

C()NS'I`RU(TION  WORK  IN  PROciRESS 357,694,721.76 163 ,546,839.62 0.00 0.00 521,241,5 61.3 8

Tot ^Ij  UTILITY  PLANT 7,895 ,931,3 56.21 (53,465,296  73) 0.00 0.00 7,842,466,059.48
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FINANCIAL AND STATISTICAL REPORT                                                           PBS :    KHULNA PBS
TO  : TIIE RURAlj ELECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                                             Month Ending  :     October 2024

Part-D : Consumer Sales and Revenue Data
Classof

THIS MONTH YEAR TO DATE

Number Kwh Amount No. Min Number Kwh Amount
Service

Billed Sold Billed Bill Billed Sold Billed

1. I   lit_A(I)OM) 3(,I,()()7 26.22€..362 172,786,193 0 1442()09 Ilo,257,086 728,465,735

12  LT_B(lRR[) I,570 113,643 819,556 0 6515 406,945 3,056,750

13  LT_Cl(S  INl)USTRY) 4,948 i.356,171 17,299,461 0 19686 6,064,023 76,203,237

1.4  LT   C2(C`ONS) 517 50,870 940,164 0 2067 177,314 3,329,764

1.5  LT_D I (CI) 6,064 602,558 5.068,438 0 24 I 3 6 2,225,864 18,860,154

I.6  LT_L)2(SL &  WP) 293 73,455 803,157 0 1166 302,725 3,302,347

1.7  LT_D3(BCS) 163 279,946 2,831,778 0 654 I,021,776 10,375,336

I.8  LT   E(COM) 31,702 2,761,993 40,416,542 0 126158 10,974,416 160,628,261

I  9  LT_T(TEMP) I 0 240 0 4 620 13,465

2. I   MT_I(DOM) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2  2  MT_2(COM) 9 77,833 1,169,613 0 35 308,016 4.600,058

2.3  MT   3(lNL)USTRY) 91 I,728,099 20,542,978 0 369 7,594. I 09 89,987,276

2  4  MT_4(CONS) I 16,386 272,345 0 4 63,647 1,03 I,466

2.5  MT_5(Gr.N) 9 58,686 792`876 0 36 228,931 3,096,222

2 6  MT_6(TEMP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2  7  MT_7(BCS) () 0 0 0 0 0 0

2  8  MT_8([I+Ill) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31   [IT_1(GEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3  2  HT_2(C(-)M) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3.3  HT_3(INDUSTRY) I 24,928 443,760 0 4 101,602 I,792,454

3  4  I ri`_4(cONs) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41   EHT_I(GEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4`2  EHT_2(GEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5.  S()I,^R  PV  SYSTEMS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6.  SAl.ES TO  DESAVP[)B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7.  RESAl+F  TO  PBS I 3`235,086 21,179,785 0 4 13,243,719 86,705,304

8   0FFIcl=  USE 74 37,069 505,063 0 293 145,964 I,989,909

r[`ota|Sa]i'{)f'F,11`Ctri1`itV
407,141 36,643,085 285 ,871,949 1623140 153,116,757 I,193 ,43 7,73 8rir



FTNANCTAL  AND  STATTSTTCAT, RF,PORT                                                PBS :    KHULNAPBS
TO  :  THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION  BOARD                                                                  Month Ending :      October2024

PART-E: Energy and Demand Data As Per Billing  Meter

Name ofSubstation
Energy Purchased (KWH) Peak Demand (MW) & Date MVAR Purchased

Tliis  Month Y-T-D
This Month Y-T-D

This Month Y-T-DMW Date MW Date

PdbKhiilna C/G  Phs  HQ 6.954`623 18,451,745 0.000 0.000 12-Aug-12 0.000 0.000

Bz`gerhzit  PBS  (.Iabuslia) 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

P[)BKliiiliiac/G  Pail`. 41598,214 26,482,778 0.000 0.000 5-Aug-12 0.000 0.000

Senerb<izer(Begerliat) 0 0 0.000 0.000 19-Au8-12 0.000 0.000

PDBKhulnac/G  Grid 22.915 90,396 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

SATKl-IIRA  PBS 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

TALA  (Salkhii-a  J'BS) 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

DACOPF, 0 0 0.000 0.000 12-Aug-12 0.000 0.000

Khomizl () 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0000

Satkhira  P13S  (Ko}'ra) 6 .92J `J 66 29,374,582 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

13i`gerha[  PBS I,882,689 8,543,159 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Cliiiiikiirl  (Dac(>p€)) 0 0 0.000 0.000
`o  ooo

0.000

Energyi)iic,Dacop 0 0 0.000 0.000 28-Feb-19 0.000 0.000

G()iiraliibi`   I  I     KV 0 0 '           0 000 0.000 0.000 0.()00

GotudiatDiimiiriz` 0 0 0.000 0.000 0000 0.000

Aliiirpiir S/S(Bagerliat 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Amlrpllr 33  KV  Grid 4,619,850 17,568,130 0.000 0.000 0000 '               0.000

GIS  Grid  Gallaiiiary I j2(),177 S.2S7,696 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Khori  Mi>sta  T'R 573 3,408 0.000 0.000 0,000 0.000

Seiierbiizer(Goalpzir{`) 4,785,632 21,486,205 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Terokliada(Goalpara) 0 I 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

GIS(Tatiiltala) 8,885,343 40,722,795 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Total  : 39,997,782 167,980,895 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Total  KWH  Sold  : 36.643,085 153,116,757 REMARKS  :System Loss Without Resale, This Month  :9.13% YTD  :9.61 %

KWH  Loss  : 3,3S4,697 14,864,138

Percent Loss: 8.39  0/o 8.85  %

I._.-.-
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FTNANCTAT,  AND  STATTSTTCAT, RF,PORT                                               PBS :  KHULNA PBs

TO  :  THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                                 Month Ending :   October 2024

PART-E/1 : Energy and Demand Data As Per Substation  Meter

Name ofSubstation
Energy Purchased (KWH) Peak Demand (MW) & Date MVAR Purchased

This  Mollth Y-T-D
This Month Y-T-D

This Month Y-T-DMW Date MW Date
KIIULNA 31810,512 15,494,377 6.700 2 I -Oct-24 7.500 6-Jul-24 0.000 0.000

JAVusl lA (Bagerhat) () 0 0.000 0.000 15 -Ju'-19 0.000 0.000

PAIKGASA 2,656,830 11,596,860 6.400 28-Oct-24 7.000 5-Jul-24 0.000 0.000

SENER8AZF,R 2,695,258 11,507,3 54 6.300 22-Oct-24 6.500 19-Sep-24 0.000 0.000

230/132/33  KV  Clrid 22,915 90,396 0.000 0.000 15-Apr-23 0.000 0.000

SATKIIIRA  PBS () 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

TALA  (S!itkliira  PBS) 0 0 0.000 0.000 9-Oct-16 0.000 0.000

DACOPE-I I,754,693 7,363,042 3.600 28-Oct-24 4.000 7-Aug-24 0.000 0.000

Kh()rltla I,856.107 7,644,111 4.400 14-Oct-24 5.200 3-Jul-24 0.000 0.000

Koyrzl 3.840.614 15.681,777 7.000 28-Oct-24 7.500 9-Jul-24 0.000 0.000

Bi,gl,rht,t  I,I)S 2.115,152 8,906,673 3.500 21 -Nov-05 3.800 24-.'111-24 0.000 0.000

Chuiikiiri  (Dz`cope) 656.767 2,708,678 I .600 28-Oct-24 I.600 28-Oct-24 0.000 0.000

Energ}'pz`c  (Dacope) 24,928 101,584 0.250 14-Oct-24 0.250 I 4 -Oct-24 0.000 0.000

Goiiraliiba   11     KV
() 0 0.000 0.000 16-J ll1 -2 0 0.000 0.000

Gotudiz`.L)iimiiri{i 3,257,256 11,299,784 5.300 8-Oct-24 5.300 8-Oct-24 0.000 0.000

^m,rpl,r I.340.880 6,053,280 3.200 22-Oct-24 3.200 22-Oct-24 0.000 0.000

18  Mll|.  S/S 1,43 5.194 6,221,080 3.300 15 -Oct-24 3.300 15-Oct-24 0.000       , 0.000

Amirpui  33  KV  Grid 3,235,086 13,243,720 0.000 0.000 15 -Dec-20 0.000 0.000

Dakop-2 807,216 3,370.080 2.000 15-Oct-24 2.000 15-Oct-24 0.000 0.000

Mollalla[ 33  KV 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Sahap,,, 2.760,240 I I,406,960 5.500 15-Oct-24 6.050 10-Jul-24 0.000 0.000

IlatalbiHiia  SS 9 1 4 . () 4 2 4,071,795 2.loo 21 -Oct-24 2.loo 21 -Oct-24 0.000 0.000

[3atiaghz`ta-3(letultala I.315.92() 5,243,28() 2.300 29-Oct-24 2.300 29-Oc[-24 0.000 0.000

l'aiLgachii  -2 2,783.256 11,930,376 5.200 3-Oct-24 5.300 21 -Aug-24 0.000 0.000

Teri)khadzi-2 1. 789`44(} 7,432,080 3.200 6-Oct-24 3.500 22-Aug-24 0.000 0.000

Jdy2£dy

-J4L_



FTNANCTAT,  ANT)  STATTSTTCAT, REPORT                                              pBs :  KHULNA PBs

TO : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                               Month Ending :   October 2024

PART-E/1 : Energy and Demand Data As Per Substation  Meter

Name ofSubstation
Energy Purchased (KWH) Peak Demand (MW) & Date MVAR Purchased

This Month Y-T-D
This Month Y-T-D

This Month Y-T-DMW Date MW Date

Total  : 39,072,906 161,367,287 71.850 7(,.400 0.000 0.0()0

Total KWH Sold : 36,643,085 153,116,757 REMARKS :

KWH Loss : 2.429,821 8,250,530

Percent Loss: 6.22  % 5 . 1 1  a/o



FINANCTAT,  AND  STATTSTTCAT, RF,PoRT                                    PBS :  KHULNA PBS
TO  :  Tl-lE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                    Month Ending :   October 2024

PART-F: Plant and Consumer Data

DESCRIPTION
THIS YEAR TO CUMULATIVE

MONTH DATE FROM INCEPTION

I.  Si`rviccs  Collnected I,253 4,255 440,347

2,  Servii`es  Removed 0 0 3,533

3.  Services  ill  place /      //      //      //      //      1/      //      /1//11/1
//      1      /      /      //      /1      //      1/      /      1//      //      1/

436,814

4    Idle  Ser\rices  (Services  ill  Place  biit  iiot  Energized) 1/1      /1      ////      1/1//1/      //      1/      /
/     /     //     //     //     //     //     //     /1//     //     /

0

5   Scrvices  Presi`ntly  Eiiergi7.ed  (3-4-Disconiiected) /      //      /1      ///11/      //      111/1//1 //      //      /      1/      /      //      //      /      /      ///      /1      /1

405,773

6    llouses  Wired I,253 4,255 402,508

7.  Wirccl  liouses  lnspccted I,253 4.255 415,185

8.  Total  N(j ol' villages  *(             )  in  PBS  Area & Electrlfied 0 0 866

t)   KI1()mi`ters  ofl,illcs  Constructed  -REB 5.748 36.589 6,968.604

1()   Total  Kilometers  PDB/DESA  Lines Takeii Over 0.000 0.000 [74.130

11.  Kilometers  ol` PDB/DESA  Lines  Renovated 0.000 0.000 261.542

12.  Kiloiiieti`rs  ol` Lilies  Constructed  -PBS 7.250 18.566 872.121

13   Total  kin of Lmcs Constructed   (REB+PBS+**Taken Over) 12.998 55.155 8,102.267

14   Totzil  KilonleLers  ot` Liiics  Energlzed 12.998 55.155 8,102.267

*  Put total  Ilo of villages

**  In case Renovation  is more than taken over renovation figure should be taken

iv_7    `.'     , On



FINANCIAL AND STATISTICAL REPoRT                                                           PBS :    KHULNA PBS
TO  : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                                          Month Ending :     October 2024

Part-F : CONNECTIONS/REMOVED/  TACKED CONS       ER
Class

15.  Comiections 16  .Connections

17  Servicess I 8  Servicess 19  Servicess 21.STKD   C 22.STKD  C

of Removed Removed in  Place ONSUMER ONSUMER

Se'-vice (This Month) (Cumulative) (  16-18) S (This S
TIlis  Mollth) Cumulative) Month) (Cumulative\

1   1   LT_A(I)OM) I,023 389,376 0 2,406 386,970 1,023 388,792

I.21   DTW 0 5 0 0 5 0 6

I,2  2  STW 2 2,275 0 71 2,204 2 3 , 190

1.2.3   lJLP 0 8 0 0 8 0 24

I  3  LT_ci(s  INDus rRy) 20 5,404 0 101 5,303 20 5,233

I.4  LT   C2(CONS) 20 851 0 1 850 20 822

I. 5  LT_D I (Cl) 24 6,226 0 117 6,109 24 5,864

I  ()  I`TJ)2(SL &  WP) 0 380 0 21 359 0 922

I.7  LT    L)3(BCS) 0 166 0 0 166 0 50

I.8  LT   E(COM) 164 35,506 0 808 34,698 164 33,846

1  9  ljT   T(TEMP) 0 9 0 8 I 0 143

2.I   MT_I(DOM) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,2  MT   2(C(`)M) 0 3 0 0 3 0 4

2  3  MT_3(INDUSTRY) 0 127 0 0 127 0 131

2.4  MT_4(CONS) 0 3 0 0 3 0 3

2.5  MT_5((`IEN) 0 7 0 0 7 0 5

2.6 MTJ)(Tl_"P) 0 0 •0 0 0 0 I

2  7  MT_7(BCS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

2.8  MT_8(IRRl) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31  HT+(GEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3.2  HT_2(COM) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3..3  HT_3\INDUSTRY) 0 1 0 0 1 0 I

3.4  HT_4(CONS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41   ELIT    1((`jEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 2  EHT_2(GEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5.  SPV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 1,253 440,347 0 3,533 436,814 I,253 439,038

--ri,-_



TF(:N,f|::::ALL:LN[PTRTFfcEIT::ic83:R¥PoRT                                 Month En::n:    ::t:bLeT;o:: s
Part-F : IDLE SRVICES/BILL UNPAID/RECot`INECTION CONSUMER

Class 20.  IDL   SERVICES 23. TOTAL NO OF 24.  NO OF REMOVED 25. NO OF

of (ThiTSMonth) CONSUMERS (BILLS CONSUMERS (BILLS RECONNECTIONS

Service INPAID OVER90 UNPAID OVER90 DURING THIS

DAYS DAYS YEAR

I   1   ljT   A(DOM) 0 10,082 0 3,628

I.21   I)'rw 0 0 0 0

I.2.2  STW 0 259 0 38

1.2.3   LLP 0 0 0 0

I.3  LT_C`1(S  INDUSTRY) 0 765 0 154

1  4  lj'l`_C2(CONS) 0 65 0 35

1.5   LT_D1(Cl) 0 168 0 67

1.6  LT_D2(SL  &  WP) 0 55 0 0

I  7  I,T_D3(BCS) 0 22 0 0

1  8  LT_E(COM) 0 3,061 0 497

I  9  LT_T(TEMP) 0 I 0 0

21   MT_1(DOM) 0 0 0 0

2 2  MT_2(COM) 0 I 0 0

2  3  MT_3(INDUSTRY) 0 ]5 0 0

2 4  MT_4(CONS) 0 0 0 0

2.5  MT_5(GEN) 0 7 0 0

2  6  MT_(>(TEMP) 0 .0 0 0

2  7  MT_7(BCS) 0 0 0 0

2  8  MT   8([RRl) 0 0 0 0

31   HT_I(GEN) 0 0 0 0

3.21lT_2(COM) 0 0 0 0

3  3  llT_3(INDUSTRY) 0 0 0 0

3.4  HT   4(CONS) 0 0 0 0

4.1   EHT    I(GEN) 0 0 0 0

4  2  EI IT_2(GEN) 0 0 0 0

5SPV 0 0 0 0

TotaISa1eof`F,1i'i`ti-ii`ity 0 14,501 0 4,419

niH



FINANCIAL AND STATISTICAL REPORT                                            pBs : KHULNA PBs
TO : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                                  Month Ending :   October 2024

Part-G : Aging of Accounts Payable

Descri|)tion Current 31 To 60 Days 61 To 90 Days Over 90 Days Total

PDB  POWF,R BILLINCI 261,861,479 0 0 0 261,861,479

REB CASH LOANS 0 0 0 0 0

REB  IIOUSE-WIRING LOAN 0 0 0 () 0

OT[-lER 5,593,962 6,533,597 7 ,] 8f ) ,5cO 4,952,523 24,869,651

Total   : 267,45 5,441 6,533,597 7 ,] Ir9 >scO 4,952,523 286,731,130

)"``

Thjul-
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